
S. No. Emp ID Guide Name Area of Research Mobile No. Email ID Cabin No. No. of Available 
Vacancy

1 10256 Dr. Subaji M Management Information System 9566656767 msubaji@vit.ac.in TT723 2

2 10445 Dr. Ashok D Marketing Management 9345307314 dashok@vit.ac.in MGF413 2

3 10446 Dr. Indra Devi R Human Resource Management 9791693332 rindradevi@vit.ac.in MGF127 1

4 10993 Dr. Sundara Rajan C.R Marketing Management 9994694596 crsundararajan@vit.ac.in MGF133 4

5 11139 Dr. Samuel Rajkumar V Marketing Management 9566656789 sam.rajkumar@vit.ac.in SJT701 4

6 11229 Dr. Sathish A.S Marketing Management 9486979270 sathish.as@vit.ac.in MGF123 4

7 11409 Dr. Sakthi Srinivasan K Economics, Finance and Accounts 9842506419 ksakthisrinivasan@vit.ac.in MGF126 2

8 12610 Dr. Seema A Human Resource Management 9952222365 seema.a@vit.ac.in MGF134 1

9 13368 Dr. Prabu Christopher B General Management 9840272723 prabuchristopher.b@vit.ac.in MGF213 1

10 13451 Dr. T.N.V.R.L. Swamy General Management 8220817710 swamy.t@vit.ac.in MGF128 3

11 15954 Dr. Dibyajyoti Ghosh Production and Operation Management 8404983852 dibyajyoti.ghosh@vit.ac.in MGF125 5

12 16341 Dr. Anil Verma Marketing Management 9176531014 anil.v@vit.ac.in MGF120 6

13 17983 Dr. Swamy Perumandla Accounting and Finance 9966560789 swamy.perumandla@vit.ac.in MGF112 2

14 17984 Dr. Subhendu Kumar Pradhan Accounting and Finance 9937588823 subhendu.kumar@vit.ac.in MGF119 6

15 18855 Dr. Bijay Prasad Kushwaha Marketing Management 8979882334 bijayprasad.kushwaha@vit.ac.in MGF103 6
16 18927 Dr. Mohamed Jasim K Marketing & Analytics 9786723436 mohamedjasim.k@vit.ac.in MGF114 6
17 18945 Dr. Madhumita Das Devolpment Economics 9778572766 madhumita.das@vit.ac.in MGF105 6
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